


Southern
SPECIALTY Coffee Blend

Roast
  

Notes
Cocoa, Hazelnut, Praline	

Our Southern espresso blend is a dark, focused and smooth espresso inspired by 
traditional southern Italian flavours. It consists of a thoughtful blend of coffee from 
Brazil, India and Papua New Guinea.





This coffee features a full cocoa and hazelnut body, with a pleasant lingering 
praline and vanilla aftertaste. When served with milk, the cocoa notes soften into 
milk chocolate and the praline turns malty for a beautifully rich cup.

Espresso
Dose

Yield

Time

Ratio

21g

40g

28-30s

1:1.90

Filter
Dose

Yield

Time

Ratio

15g

400g

3:30 mins

1:26

Origins
Brazil

India

PNG

Elevation
1,100+ masl

800+ masl

1,600+ masl

Process
Natural

Washed

Washed


