GRANIE COFFEE

Southern



SPECIALTY COFFEE BLEND

Roast

Our Southern espresso blend is a dark, focused and smooth espresso inspired by traditional southern Italian flavours. It consists of a thoughtful blend of coffee from Brazil, India and Papua New Guinea.

Notes

Cocoa, Hazelnut, Praline

This coffee features a full cocoa and hazelnut body, with a pleasant lingering praline and vanilla aftertaste. When served with milk, the cocoa notes soften into milk chocolate and the praline turns malty for a beautifully rich cup.

Espresso	Filter	Origins	Elevation	Process
Dose 21g	Dose 15g	Brazil	1,100+ masl	Natural
Yield 40g	Yield 400g	India	800+ masl	Washed
Time 28-30s	Time 3:30 mins	PNG	1,600+ masl	Washed
Ratio 1:1.90	Ratio 1:26			

SEE EVERYTHING AT GRANDCRU.COFFEE







